
     

Year 13 Exam 'Heads Up' Revision Sessions 
     

All sessions to take place from 8.30-8.50am before the morning exam 

     

 Date Exam Teacher ROOM 

Week 
1 

Tuesday 13 May Geography 1 DAS or JZ SF3 
Wednesday 14 May Business 1 AMH SF3 
Friday 16 May Psychology 1 MJJ SF3 

 
    

Week 
2 

Tuesday 20 May Business 2 AMH SF3 
Wednesday 21 May Psychology 2 MJJ SF3 
Thursday 22 May English Lit 2 KJ SF3 
Friday 23 May Physics - Modelling EB or SFI S4 
Friday 23 May History - Breadth JWA or JJW SF3 

 
    

Week 
3 

Monday 2 June Product Design - Principles NE   SF3 
Friday 6 June Geography 3 DAS or JZ SF3 

 
    

Week 
4 

Monday 9 June Physics - exploring EB or SFI SF3 
Tuesday 10 June Product Design - Problem Solving ATU SF3 
Tuesday 10 June Chemistry - Periodic table etc GST S4 
Wednesday 11 June Comp Science - systems SLE   SF3 
Thursday 12 June History - Paper 3 JWA or JJW SF3 

 
    

Week 
5 

Monday 16 June Chemistry - Synthesis LC  SF3 
Tuesday 17 June Physics - unified EB or SFI SF3 
Wednesday 18 June Biology - unified PJS S4 
Wednesday 18 June Comp Science - Algorithms LFE   SF3 
Friday 20 June Chemistry - unified LC  SF3 

 


